
Course or Program Revision 
Timeline

Earliest  First Term Offered* Earliest First Term Offered ICCB Meeting IBHE Meeting

Fri, Aug 25, 2023 Fri, Sep 1, 2023 Wed, Sep 6, 2023 Labor Day 9/4/2023 Thu, Sep 7, 2023 Fri, Sep 8, 2023 SP24 SU 24 12/1/2023 3/13/2024 No September meeting

Fri, Sep 29, 2023 Fri, Oct 6, 2023 Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Indigenous Peoples' Day 10/9/23 Thu, Oct 12, 2023 Fri, Oct 13, 2023 SP24 FA 24 12/1/2023 3/13/2024 Oct 5, 2023

Fri, Nov 3, 2023 Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Veterans Day 11/10/23, Thanskgiving 11/23-24 Thu, Nov 16, 2023 Fri, Nov 17, 2023 SU24 SP 25 2/2/2024 6/19/2024 Nov 2, 2023

Fri, Nov 24, 2023 Fri, Dec 1, 2023 Wed, Dec 6, 2023 Veterans Day 11/10/23, Thanskgiving 11/23-24 Thu, Nov 30, 2023 Fri, Dec 8, 2023 SU24 SP 25 2/2/2024 6/19/2024 Dec 7, 2023

Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024 SU24 SP 25 3/22/2024 8/14/2024 Feb 1, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Wed, Mar 6, 2024 President's Day 2/16/2024 Thu, Mar 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024 SU24 SP 25 6/7/2024 8/14/2024 Mar 7, 2024

Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Wed, Apr 3, 2024 Spring Break   3/25 - 3/31/2024 Thu, Apr 4, 2024 Fri, Apr 5, 2024 FA24 SP 25 6/7/2024 8/14/2024 Apr 4, 2024

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 FA24 SU 25 JULY 2024 11/13/2024 May 2, 2024

Jun 6, 2024
Jul 11, 2024

*Pending teach out status of older versions

 Existing JCDC Proposals Only (Cleanup) - No New PACC Proposals Are Eligible for this Meeting

Required to submit to CCC Board 60 days before meeting
Required to submit to ICCB 90 days before meeting

CCC ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024

New Program Timeline

PACC INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL SUBMISSION TIMELINE

COURSES AND PROGRAMS

PROPOSED STEP 4 DEADLINES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

Step 4—JCDC        
Submit to JCDC by:

CCC Board Meetings
                         

Submit 60 days ahead of 
meeting

First Reading 
Deadline

PA Revision 
Deadline Holidays Second Reading Deadline JCDC


